hkaco.com
yy �Standard Voltage and Calibration Port Solutions
yy Standard Voltage to 250V AC/400V, 5A
yy Mating Connectors
yy Connector Hoods
yy Connector Blocks
yy Cable Assemblies
yy Guaranteed Compatibility

Unterminated
Options
Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with
a Pickering
Switching
Product
Data
Sheet
PageGender Cable Exit 0.5m Long 1m Long 2m Long
Female
45°
Away from
Pin 1
Boot Lace Ferrules 40-972-009-0.5m-FU 40-972-009-1m-FU 40-972-009-2m-FU Yes
Cut End A009DF4-C-0A050 A009DF4-C-0A100 A009DF4-C-0A200 Yes
Tinned Ends A009DF4-T-0A050 A009DF4-T-0A100 A009DF4-T-0A200 Yes
Male
45°
Towards
Pin 1
Boot Lace Ferrules 40-972-009-0.5m-MU 40-972-009-1m-MU 40-972-009-2m-MU No
Cut End A009DM5-C-0A050 A009DM5-C-0A100 A009DM5-C-0A200 No
Tinned Ends A009DM5-T-0A050 A009DM5-T-0A100 A009DM5-T-0A200 No
Connector Blocks and Connectors:  Standard Voltage 9-Pin D-Type
Type Gender Cable Exit
Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with a Pickering
Switching Product
Data Sheet
PageWith Backshell Without Backshell
Connector
Block
Female
Rear
40-965-009-F 92-965-009-F Yes
Male 40-965-009-M 92-965-009-M No
Cable
Connector
Female 45° Options 40-960-009-F 92-960-009-F Yes
Male 45° Options 40-960-009-M 92-960-009-M No
Breakouts and PCB Connectors:  Standard Voltage 9-Pin D-Type
Type Mount Gender Cable Exit Product Order Code/Part
Number
Mates with a Pickering
Switching Product
Data Sheet
Page
PCB
Connector
Right Angle
PCB Mount
Female N/A 40-963-009-RF No
Male N/A 40-963-009-RM No
Straight
PCB Mount
Female N/A 40-963-009-SF No
Male N/A 40-963-009-SM No
Appendix - Standard Voltage Part Number Listing
Calibration Port Cable For Precision Resistor Modules: 9-Pin D-Type to 4 X 4Mm Bayonet Plug
End 1 End 2 Product Order Code/Part Number Mates With
a Pickering
Switching
Product
Data
Sheet
PageGender Cable Exit Gender Cable Exit 1m Long (Max) 1.3m Long (Max) 1.6m Long (Max)
1 x
Female
45° Away
from Pin 1 4 x Male Rear
40-975-009-SL1 - -
Yes
(Female end)
2 x
Female - 40-975-009-SL2 -
3 x
Female - - 40-970-009-SL3
Page 20C
4
5
15